Caxaomay
SECONDARY SCo0Ls
Rowng Assocanon

2011 Canadian Secondary Schools Championships

Club

AMHS
APSS
AAPHSC
ACP

BS

BSH
BDSS
BTHS
BRANK
BRENT
BC
CANIS
CDS
cevl
CE
COLLE
cs
CHSO01
cowic
CROFT
DAWSO
DMHS
ESS
EDI
ESCF
EH
GIBRA
GCl
GOVER
GRIMS
HAVER
HOLYC
HTCHS
HUMBE
IHS
JISHS
Kcv
LAKES
LISGA
LCHS
MSS
MJHS
MENTO

A.N. MYER HIGH SCHOOL

Abbey Park Secondary School

Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew
Appleby College Prep

Baldwin School

Ballston Spa HS

Beamsville District Secondary School
Blessed Trinity High School
Branksome Hall

Brentwood College School
Brockville Collegiate Institute
Canisius High School

Cegep de Sherbrooke

Centennial Collegiate Vocational Institute
College Edouard-Montpetit

College Laval

Collingwood School

Conestoga High School

Cowichan Secondary School
Crofton House School

Dawson College

Denis Morris High School
E.L.Crossley Secondary School
Ecole d'education internationale
Ecole secondaire catholique Franco-Cité
Eden Highschool

Gibraltar Carlson High School
Glebe Collegiate Institute
Governor Simcoe Secondary School
Grimsby Secondary School
Havergal College

Holy Cross

Holy Trinity Catholic High School
Humberside Collegiate Institute
Immaculata High School

John Jay Senior High School
Kingston Collegiate and VI
Lakeshore Catholic High School
Lisgar Collegiate Institute

Luther College High School
Mayfield Secondary School
McQuaid Jesuit High School
Mentor College

Monday, June 06, 2011

Points Report By Club

Men Points Women Points Mixed Points Total Points

4
4
10
19
0
6
2
19
0
70
54
53

38

O O O o onN

45
62

0 O N WO

0
0
25
0
12
0
0
4
51
28

A NN O OO

N O

15

52
154

DNON N [N
w N AN WO P>

O O WONWOOW®OOPMOoOo

4
4
35
19
12
6
2
23
51
98
54
53
1

40
6
18
17
2
15
3
97
216
14
3
45
2
12
111
45
43
19
3

13
7
6
3

19

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 0DO0DO0ODO0D0DO0OO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0O0O0DO0O0D0O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOoo

w oo w un

Page 1 of 2

2011 Canadian Secondary Schools Championships

Regatta Master 2007



Points Report By Club

Club Men Points Women Points Mixed Points Total Points
MPS Mercyhurst Preparatory School 0 5 0 5
MTCS Mother Teresa Catholic SS 8 0 0 8
NARDI Nardin Academy 0 18 0 18
NOTRE Notre Dame College School 36 18 0 54
OAKRI Oakridge Secondary School 0 5 0 5
OLSM Orchard Lake St. Mary's 5 0 0 5
OTHS Osgoode Township High School 5 0 0 5
PCVS Peterborough Collegiate Vocational School 4 0 0 4
RIDLE Ridley College 6 24 0 30
RCHS Riverview Community High School 4 5 0 9
RC Rockford Crew 12 6 0 18
SSHSRA Saratoga Springs High School/Saratoga Rowing Assoc 12 152 0 164
SCH Schuylerville 2 0 0 2
SSS Sentinel Secondary School 0 1 0 1
SHAWN Shawnigan Lake School 57 53 0 110
SHENE Shenendehowa High School 0 13 0 13
SWCSS Sir Winston Churchill Secondary School 4 0 0 4
SC Skyline Crew 0 6 0 6
SMS St Mary School 6 9 0 15
SFHS St. Francis High School 27 89 0 116
STGEO St. George's School 76 0 0 76
SICI St. Josephs Collegiate Institute 4 0 0 4
STMUS St. Michaels University School 40 58 0 98
SPCS St. Peter Catholic Secondary 4 22 0 26
TWHS TC Williams High School 9 48 0 57
TRINI Trinity College School 0 5 0 5
UPPER Upper Canada College 91 0 0 91
VANCO Vancouver College 110 0 0 110
VHS Victoria High School 0 15 0 15
WPSS West Park Secondary School 6 6 0 12
WESTD Westdale Secondary School 0 24 0 24
1,118 1,143 0 2,261
Monday, June 06, 2011 Page 2 of 2

2011 Canadian Secondary Schools Championships

Regatta Master 2007



