

2011 Canadian Secondary Schools Championships

Points Report By Club

Club		Men Points	Women Points	Mixed Points	Total Points
AMHS	A.N. MYER HIGH SCHOOL	4	0	0	4
APSS	Abbey Park Secondary School	4	0	0	4
AAPHSC	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew	10	25	0	35
ACP	Appleby College Prep	19	0	0	19
BS	Baldwin School	0	12	0	12
BSH	Ballston Spa HS	6	0	0	6
BDSS	Beamsville District Secondary School	2	0	0	2
BTHS	Blessed Trinity High School	19	4	0	23
BRANK	Branksome Hall	0	51	0	51
BRENT	Brentwood College School	70	28	0	98
BCI	Brockville Collegiate Institute	54	0	0	54
CANIS	Canisius High School	53	0	0	53
CDS	Cegep de Sherbrooke	1	0	0	1
CCVI	Centennial Collegiate Vocational Institute	5	2	0	7
CE	College Edouard-Montpetit	38	2	0	40
COLLE	College Laval	2	4	0	6
CS	Collingwood School	0	18	0	18
CHS01	Conestoga High School	8	9	0	17
COWIC	Cowichan Secondary School	0	2	0	2
CROFT	Crofton House School	0	15	0	15
DAWSO	Dawson College	0	3	0	3
DMHS	Denis Morris High School	45	52	0	97
ESS	E.L.Crossley Secondary School	62	154	0	216
EDI	Ecole d'education internationale	0	14	0	14
ÉSCF	École secondaire catholique Franco-Cité	3	0	0	3
EH	Eden Highschool	2	43	0	45
GIBRA	Gibraltar Carlson High School	0	2	0	2
GCI	Glebe Collegiate Institute	8	4	0	12
GOVER	Governor Simcoe Secondary School	86	25	0	111
GRIMS	Grimsby Secondary School	23	22	0	45
HAVER	Havergal College	0	43	0	43
HOLYC	Holy Cross	10	9	0	19
HTCHS	Holy Trinity Catholic High School	3	0	0	3
HUMBE	Humberside Collegiate Institute	0	4	0	4
IHS	Immaculata High School	13	0	0	13
JJSHS	John Jay Senior High School	7	0	0	7
KCV	Kingston Collegiate and VI	0	6	0	6
LAKES	Lakeshore Catholic High School	0	3	0	3
LISGA	Lisgar Collegiate Institute	17	2	0	19
LCHS	Luther College High School	5	0	0	5
MSS	Mayfield Secondary School	0	3	0	3
MJHS	McQuaid Jesuit High School	8	0	0	8
MENTO	Mentor College	3	0	0	3

Monday, June 06, 2011 Page 1 of 2

Points Report By Club

Club		Men Points	Women Points	Mixed Points	Total Points
MPS	Mercyhurst Preparatory School	0	5	0	5
MTCS	Mother Teresa Catholic SS	8	0	0	8
NARDI	Nardin Academy	0	18	0	18
NOTRE	Notre Dame College School	36	18	0	54
OAKRI	Oakridge Secondary School	0	5	0	5
OLSM	Orchard Lake St. Mary's	5	0	0	5
OTHS	Osgoode Township High School	5	0	0	5
PCVS	Peterborough Collegiate Vocational School	4	0	0	4
RIDLE	Ridley College	6	24	0	30
RCHS	Riverview Community High School	4	5	0	9
RC	Rockford Crew	12	6	0	18
SSHSRA	Saratoga Springs High School/Saratoga Rowing Assoc	12	152	0	164
SCH	Schuylerville	2	0	0	2
SSS	Sentinel Secondary School	0	1	0	1
SHAWN	Shawnigan Lake School	57	53	0	110
SHENE	Shenendehowa High School	0	13	0	13
SWCSS	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary School	4	0	0	4
SC	Skyline Crew	0	6	0	6
SMS	St Mary School	6	9	0	15
SFHS	St. Francis High School	27	89	0	116
STGEO	St. George's School	76	0	0	76
SJCI	St. Josephs Collegiate Institute	4	0	0	4
STMUS	St. Michaels University School	40	58	0	98
SPCS	St. Peter Catholic Secondary	4	22	0	26
TWHS	TC Williams High School	9	48	0	57
TRINI	Trinity College School	0	5	0	5
UPPER	Upper Canada College	91	0	0	91
VANCO	Vancouver College	110	0	0	110
VHS	Victoria High School	0	15	0	15
WPSS	West Park Secondary School	6	6	0	12
WESTD	Westdale Secondary School	0	24	0	24
		1,118	1,143	0	2,261

Monday, June 06, 2011 Page 2 of 2